Comparative Statement For RWSS, Hardware and Electrical

;l(') Particular ngif)lfc Unit |Gyelyong Enterprise |Chorten Sales &Service | Gyeltshen Electronics |Lamla Sales & Services |Sunshine Enterprise
Rate |Rate(lnwords) | Rate Rate(ln words) | Rate |Rate(lnwords)| Rate Rate(ln words) | Rate | Rate(In words)
Photocopy machine, with latest technology
1 |Bizhub 164 (with Latest detail 25CPM| No 48000 41500 44500 164400 45000
specifications)
Heavy duty photocopy machine,Duplex ,
2 |with latest technology and (with latest detail |45 CPM 480000 169000 235000 297400 60000
specifications)
3 [PANASONIC FAX MACHINE
a |KXFP—-343/701 No 10100 11500 10900 9700 13000
b |KXFP —907 No 9800 19900 9700
DIGITAL VEDIO CAMERA ,Camcorders
(handycam) Lens System 30 x x Zoom lens -
2.1 mm,Camcorder Sensor Resolution 4.2
4 |megapixels,Effective Video Resolution 1.67 No 270777 48900 34700
megapixels,Digital Zoom 350 x,Effective ,
Camcorder Media Type Flash card Photo
Resolution 3.3 megapixels
DIGITAL CAMERA: Camera Format:
Pro SLR ,Sensor Type: CMOS,Total
Megapixels: 20 ,Effective Megapixels:
18.1 ,Sensor Format: 35mm ,Sensor Size
5 |(dia.): Focal Length Multiplier: 1.0 1.70", No 37000 78000 39700
Color Filter Type: RGBG,Usable Battery
Types: Lithium-ion rechargeable ,Batteries
Included: 1 x Proprietary LP-E4N Lithium-
ion rechargeable,Include Battery Charger
6 |TELEPHONE HEADS No
7 |Telephone with speaker Beetal No 3800 3999 2500 2400
8 |Telephone with speaker fcanason No | 4200 4850 4950 3900
9 |Telephone with speaker Orpat No 3450 2200 2400
10 |GPS No 18000 49400
11 |Binoculars No 18000 14700
12 |grass cutting machine No 19500 29400
13 |Fire extinguisher (ABC) No 4800 13400
14 |table fan No 2900 2800 2400
15 [table lamp No 1500 3200
16 |Stand Fan No 3500 3200 2700
17 |Telephone with fax No 10100 3500 18400
18 |Fan regulator No




19

Glass 4mm

sq feet

sq feet

sq feet

05/5q feet]

sq feet

20

HP Laser jet P1008

9800

11200

28000

9400

11000

21

Konica milota printer(page pro 1590

24000

19400

22

Finger printer scanner

finkey
(Hamste
1)
NITGE
N

12000

7900

23

Camera G12- Cannon NB-7L

Cannon

45800

39400

24

camera battery

G12-
cannon
NB-7L

8000

7800

25

Photocopy machine

konica
minlota
bizhub
64

48000

44200

55000

38400

45000

26

Printer

HP
laserjet
M1136

15500

18500

17500

16400

19000

27

Projector

Light
Weight
WXGA
projecto
r with
2400
lumens,
HDMI,
4GB
Internal
Memory
, and
PC-less
Display
from
USB
Thumn
drives

29000

42899

38500

54400

28

Printer heavy duty

39000

48000

18400

22000

29

Grass cutter blade

4000

3900

30

Lamanation machine

5800

7899

13000

8400

4000

31

Water Dispenser (Hot and Cold)

20KG
weight

155000

14400

32

Water filter (Steel)

iso
certified

195000

3800




icom

33 | Aerial for Hand Set compan | Pcs. 48000 3900
Y

34 |Brush Cutter Machine 180 Pcs. 45000 39400
certified

35 |Pannel Heater 9 panneled Pcs. 7680 12000 9700 3800

36 |Rod Heater Pcs. 2300 2900 1900




